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S4A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL FLY OFF FLY OFF TOTAL

1 42 Gennady Poltavets RUS RUS 0951 180 180 180 540 201 741
2 38 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL 3754 180 180 180 540 114 654
3 20 Jaroslav Chmelik CZE CZE 1046 180 180 180 540 113 653

4 19 Vaclav Kruta CZE CZE 1260 180 140 180 500

5 3 Peter Matuška SVK SVK 1096 130 180 180 490

6 54 Angel Todorov BG BG 00579 179 131 180 490

7 41 Uroš Jenko SLO S5-27.015 161 148 180 489

8 48 Zacharias Przemyslaw POL POL 5155 177 162 143 482

9 30 Szymon Byrtek POL POL 6225 146 180 144 470

10 16 Marjan Jenko SLO S5-27.016 166 180 103 449

11 31 Matevsz Dyba POL POL 6694 180 180 077 437

12 13 John Jacomb GBR GBR 108203 092 146 180 418

13 11 Jordi Roura ESP ESP-708 093 119 180 392

14 28 Jaromir Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 156 141 074 371

15 6 Marian Greš SVK SVK 1092 180 180 000 360

16 51 Toshko Stoyanov BG BG 00360 180 000 180 360
17 17 Boris Jenko SLO S5-27.014 180 180 000 360

18 7 Štefan Buraj SVK SVK 1088 154 000 180 334
19 52 Boris Lekov BG BG 00429 000 148 180 328

20 40 Alja Makuc SLO S5-23.031 081 094 150 325

21 44 Nigel Bathe GBR GBR 63592 000 163 160 323

22 61 Esther Roura ESP ESP-1804 091 121 103 315

23 26 Jan Šebesta CZE CZE 1240 000 180 133 313

24 4 Denis Javorik SVK SVK 1134 000 145 132 277

25 57 Živan Josipović SRB SRB-S-044 171 106 000 277

26 2 Jozef Jaššo SVK SVK 1024 090 126 058 274

27 58 Jonas Büchl GER GER 2860 000 093 180 273

28 29 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 132 089 000 221
29 60 Marcal Compano ESP ESP-2289 079 103 000 182

30 5 Milan Javorik SVK SVK 1132 000 109 064 173

31 46 Mike Francies GBR GBR 39222 000 030 128 158

32 15 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 000 132 000 132

33 53 Plamen Yordanov BUL BG 00643 000 000 124 124

34 32 Konrad Wierzbicki POL POL 6817 000 023 082 105

35 37 Jakub Fiakowski POL POL 6263 000 000 078 078

36 10 Julius Benak CZE CZE 1083 / / / 000
37 21 Ivan Jembrih CRO HR 1802 000 000 000 000

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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S6A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. TOTAL

1 34 Antonio Mazzarchio ITA ITA-51 125 180 155 460
2 33 Miodrag Čipčić SRB SRB-S-400 180 171 104 455
3 62 Leszek Malmyga POL POL-4578 129 180 128 437
4 56 Vladimir Čipčić SRB SRB-S-049 171 097 126 394

5 36 Janko Rupnik SLO S5-23.022 112 180 095 387

6 26 Jan Šebesta CZE CZE 1240 180 091 100 371

7 54 Angel Todorov BG BG-00579 151 106 101 358

8 7 Štefan Buraj SVK SVK-1088 180 070 093 343

9 10 Julius Benak CZE CZE 1083 100 149 088 337

10 1 Drago Perc SLO S5-27.001 128 110 097 335

11 19 Vaclav Kruta CZE CZE-1260 093 138 096 327

12 14 Janisiewicz Pawel POL 089 120 110 319

13 57 Živan Josipović SRB SRB-S-044 121 088 110 319

14 37 Jakub Fiakowski POL POL-6263 105 117 093 315

15 63 Dejan Stančević SRB SRB-S-775 095 116 096 307

16 12 Bedrich Pavka CZE CZE 1043 103 093 108 304

17 16 Marjan Jenko SLO S5-27.016 092 089 121 302

18 29 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 115 105 076 296

19 6 Marian Greš SVK SVK-1092 097 115 082 294

20 38 Krzystof Przybytek POL POL-3754 100 102 084 286

21 68 Marko Pirc SLO S5-37.006 082 102 098 282

22 51 Toshko Stoyanov BG BG-00360 076 092 108 276

23 40 Alja Makuc SLO S5-23.031 090 101 083 274

24 30 Szymon Byrtek POL POL-6225 101 085 087 273

25 60 Marcal Compano ESP ESP-2289 111 069 092 272

26 48 Przemyslaw Zacharias POL POL-5155 095 075 101 271

27 47 Michoul Bobrowski POL POL 6950 077 098 093 268

28 5 Javorik Milan SVK SVK-1132 086 089 092 267

29 32 Konrad Nierzbicki POL POL-6817 106 072 088 266

30 28 Jaromir Chalupa CZE CZE-1097 072 095 098 265

31 4 Javorik Denis SVK SVK-1134 100 071 091 262

32 20 Jaroslav Chmelik CZE CZE-1046 086 084 091 261

33 52 Boris Lekov BG BG-00429 076 092 091 259

34 55 Martin Pavka CZE CZE 1047 091 081 087 259
35 13 John Jacomb GBR GBR 108203 080 093 081 254

36 31 Matevsz Dyba POL POL-6694 082 085 083 250

37 59 Michael Helmert GER GER 3387 079 077 090 246

38 9 František Kontra CZE CZE 1289 079 090 076 245

39 3 Peter Matuška SVK SVK-1096 066 088 090 244

40 18 Jaka Jenko SLO S5-27.029 055 096 091 242

41 11 Jordi Roura ESP ESP-708 073 081 087 241

42 24 Tomislava Cvitić CRO HR 1789 082 074 070 226

43 2 Jaššo Jozef SVK SVK-1024 065 086 073 224

44 44 Nigel Bathe GBR GBR 63592 064 073 087 224

45 22 Jerzy Boniecki POL 000 104 115 219

46 15 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 130 000 087 217

47 49 Wojcich Bobrowski POL POL 6818 080 069 065 214

48 25 Tomislav Cvitić CRO HR 1788 053 086 062 201

49 17 Boris Jenko SLO S5-27.014 057 067 076 200

50 58 Jonas Büchl GER GER 2860 107 090 000 197

51 64 Miroslav Stančević SRB SRB-S-003 105 092 / 197



52 8 Jan Sršen CZE CZE 1048 100 000 093 193

53 27 Žan Fridau SLO S5-27.032 065 066 058 189

54 61 Esther Roura ESP ESP-1804 072 018 080 170

55 69 Kristjan Crnoja SLO S5-37.005 061 096 / 157

56 46 Mike Francies GBR GBR 39222 082 074 000 156

57 53 Plamen Yordanov BG BG-00643 060 000 081 141

58 41 Uroš Jenko SLO S5-27.015 000 054 076 130

59 42 Gennady Poltavets RUS RUS 0951 000 116 000 116

60 71 Živa Brinovec SLO S5-37.007 019 064 000 083
61 35 Miha Rupnik SLO S5-23.029 069 000 / 069

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy



32nd Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, 9th-12th Oct. 2010
www.komarov.vesolje.net

S7 WCup
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY (CLUB) Prototipe Static points Flight 1 Flight 2 Total SMIR

1 64 Miroslav Stančević SRB Saturn 1B 763 222 - 985

2 6 Marian Greš SVK Saturn 1b 760 224 - 984

3 63 Dejan Stančević SRB Ariane 3 644 91 - 735

4 33 Miodrag Čipčić SRB Nike Tomahawk 604 125 - 729

5 57 Živan Josipović SRB Nike Cajun 568 dq 104 672

6 56 Čipčić Vladimir SRB Saturn 1B 592 71 - 663

7 10 Julius Benak CZE Taurus Tomahawk 574 dq 68 642

8 9 František Kontra CZE Taurus Tomahawk 581 dq 55 636

9 26 Jan Šebesta CZE Viking 10 513 78 - 591

10 12 Bedrich Pavka CZE Ariane 44 LP V99 760 dq dq 0

11 55 Martin Pavka CZE Ariane 44 LP V99 759 dq - 0

12 3 Peter Matuška SVK Ariane 01 716 dq - 0
13 40 Alja Makuc SLO Nike Hercules 654 dq - 0

Scale judges: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB

Mr. Matevž Dular, SLO Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Stuart Lodge, UK Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy

FAI jury:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO
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CLASS S8 E/P-RC ROCKET GLIDER TIME DURATION 

Placing ST.NO COMPETITOR CLUB FREQUENCY I st II nd III rd FINALE POINTS
1 67 Lehmann Michael SUI 2,4Ghz 998 1000 1000 1000 3998
2 65 Eichenberger Martin SUI 2,4 1000 1000 983 1000 3983
3 3 Matuška Peter RMK-Dubnica 2,4 987 991 996 996 3970
4 30 Szymon Byrtek MTSR Sowiniec 35Mhz/80 996 993 998 919 3906
5 72 Starin Tomaž ARK Komarov 2,4Ghz 989 976 1000 932 3897
6 14 Janisiewicz Pawel Aeroklub Krakowski 35MHz/60 987 1000 976 2963
7 43 Žgajner Mitja ARK Vega 40Mhz/56 982 996 983 2961
8 45 Wowry Edward GKMLiK 40Mhz/53 1000 974 978 2952
9 46 Francies Mike Fair 2,4Ghz 985 957 1000 2942
10 56 Čipčić Vladimir AK Kikinda 35MHz/77 934 1000 1000 2934
11 69 Kristjan Crnoja ARK Apollo 2,4Ghz 954 985 976 2915
12 66 Hunziker Arthur SUI 2,4 1000 970 926 2896
13 49 Wojciech Bobrowski MTSR Sowiniec 35Mhz/65,68 998 910 941 2849
14 48 Przemysław Zacharias MTSR Sowiniec 35Mhz/67,73 954 917 926 2797
15 55 Pavka Martin RMK Krupka 2,4 919 913 965 2797
16 44 Bathe Nigel Fair 2,4Ghz 899 928 969 2796
17 28 Chalupa Jaromiŕ MK Šenov 40/50 1000 780 967 2747
18 38 Krzysztof Przybytek MTSR Sowiniec 2,4Ghz 951 862 915 2728
19 70 Grgič Blaž ARK Komarov 41/400 985 611 996 2592
20 32 Konrad Wierzbicki MTSR Sowiniec 35Mhz/66 919 0 1000 1919
21 54 Angel Todorov BG 72Mhz/32 871 772 0 1643
22 50 Tadeusz Kasprzycki MTSR Sowiniec 35Mhz/64 741 0 0 741
23 12 Pavka Bedřich RMK Krupka 2,4 0 0 0 0
24 7 Burai Stefan RMK-Dubnica 2,4 0 0 0 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy

AND PRECISION LANDING



32nd Ljubljana Cup
International FAI Space Modelling Competition
World Cup Finals
Slovenia, Ljubljana, 9th-12th Oct. 2010
www.komarov.vesolje.net

S9A World Cup
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME SP. LICENCE COUNTRY 1. 2. 3. TOTAL

1 30 Szymon Byrtek POL 6225 POL 180 180 178 538

2 58 Jonas Büchl GER 2860 GER 180 157 180 517

3 28 Jaromir Chalupa CZE 1097 CZE 180 156 180 516

4 34 Antonio Mazzaracchio ITA S-1 ITA 144 180 180 504

5 19 Vaclav Kruta CZE 1260 CZE 140 180 165 485

6 20 Jaroslav Chmelik CZE 1046 CZE 116 180 180 476

7 37 Jakup Fiakowski POL 6263 POL 180 157 134 471

8 29 Alexander Kozlov CZE 1295 CZE 116 161 180 457

9 12 Bedrich Pavka CZE 1043 CZE 098 180 169 447

10 38 Krzystof Przybytek POL 3754 POL 129 131 180 440

11 59 Michael Helmert GER 3387 GER 096 143 180 419

12 54 Angel Todorov BUL 00579 BUL 108 111 180 399

13 32 Konrad Wierzbicki POL 6817 POL 147 112 120 379

14 8 Jan Sršen CZE 1048 CZE 104 157 106 367

15 9 František Kontra CZE 1289 CZE 104 180 081 365

16 31 Matevsz Dyba POL 6694 POL 083 102 180 365

17 2 Jozef Jaššo SVK-1024 SVK 103 156 082 341

18 13 John Jacomb GBR 101203 GBR 180 077 076 333

19 51 Toshko Stoyanov BUL 00360 BUL 000 180 147 327

20 10 Julius Benak CZE 1083 CZE 081 095 134 310

21 16 Marjan Jenko S5-27.016 SLO 077 097 129 303

22 11 Jordi Roura ESP 708 ESP 000 118 180 298

23 24 Tomislava Cvitić 1789 CRO 000 118 180 298

24 55 Martin Pavka CZE 1047 CZE 180 115 000 295

25 53 Plamen Yordanov BUL 00643 BUL 110 083 081 274

26 25 Tomislav Cvitić 1788 CRO 129 076 057 262

27 61 Esther Roura ESP 1804 ESP 180 066 000 246

28 23 Jozo Ivančić CRO 1795 CRO 000 180 050 230

29 27 Žan Fridau S5 27.032 SLO 069 058 081 208

30 52 Boris Lekov BUL 00429 BUL 043 095 060 198

31 48 Przemyslaw Zacharias POL-5155 POL 000 000 177 177

32 42 Gennady Poltavets RUS 0951 RUS 115 000 / 115

33 62 Leszek Malmyga POL 4578 POL 112 000 / 112

34 26 Jan Šebesta CZE 1240 CZE 000 080 000 80

35 60 Marcal Compano ESP 2289 ESP 062 000 000 62

36 4 Denis Javorik SVK 1134 SVK 000 000 / 0

37 5 Milan Javorik SVK 1132 SVK 000 / / 0

38 21 Ivan Jembrih CRO 1802 CRO 0 0 / 0

39 44 Nigel Bathe GBR 63592 GBR 000 000 / 0
40 46 Mike Francies GBR 39222 GBR 000 / / 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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S3A 
PLACE ST.NO COMPETITOR COUNTRY SP. LICENCE 1. 2. 3. =TOTAL

1 33 Miodrag Čipčić SRB SRB-S.400 189 300 300 789

2 21 Ivan Jembrih CRO HR 1802 300 173 300 773

3 7 Štefan Buraj SVK SVK-1088 300 147 300 747

4 19 Vaclav Kruta CZE CZE 1260 279 268 196 743

5 37 Jakub Fiakkowski POL POL 6263 228 300 208 736

6 2 Jozef Jaššo SVK FAI-10-24 300 161 264 725

7 18 Jaka Jenko SLO S5-27.029 251 163 294 708

8 32 Konrad Wierzbicki POL POL 6817 171 300 234 705

9 11 Jordi Roura ESP EC 708 101 300 300 701

10 22 Jerzy Boniecki POL POL 1550 300 178 219 697

11 38 Krzysztof Przybytek POL POL-3754 253 142 300 695

12 24 Tomislava Cvitić CRO 1789 300 200 150 650

13 1 Drago Perc SLO S5-27.001 217 300 124 641

14 9 František Kontira CZE CZE 1289 120 197 300 617

15 17 Boris Jenko SLO S5-27.014 0 300 300 600

16 3 Peter Matuška SVK SVK-1096 300 300 / 600

17 8 Jan Sršen CZE CZE 1048 0 300 300 600

18 20 Jaroslav Chmelik CZE CZE 1046 300 300 / 600

19 31 Matevsz Dyba POL POL 6694 300 300 / 600

20 23 Jozo Ivančič CRO HR 1797 300 0 300 600

21 36 Janko Rupnik SLO S5-23.022 300 300 / 600

22 15 Matjaž Brus SLO S5-23.024 300 300 / 600

23 27 Žan Fridau SLO S5-27.032 216 78 300 594

24 14 Pavel Janisievicz POL POL 2179 0 300 278 578

25 35 Miha Rupnik SLO S5-23.029 300 / 254 554

26 12 Pavka Bedrich CZE CZE 1043 300 243 / 543

27 10 Julius Benak CZE CZE 1083 255 241 0 496

28 30 Szymon Byrtek POL POL 6225 300 175 / 475

29 4 Denis Javorik SVK SVK-1134 171 300 / 471

22 6 Marian Greš SVK SVK-1092 137 283 0 420

23 28 Jaromir Chalupa CZE CZE 1097 223 0 150 373

24 16 Marjan Jenko SLO S5-27.016 122 232 / 354

25 13 John Jacomb GBR GBR 108203 0 0 300 300

26 26 Jan Šebesta CZE CZE 1240 0 300 / 300

27 5 Milan Javorik SVK SVK-1132 0 0 / 0

28 29 Alexander Kozlov CZE CZE 1295 0 0 0 0

29 25 Tomislav Cvitić CRO 1788 0 0 / 0

FAI jury: Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO, contest director

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy
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Show
PLACE ST.NO NAME AND SURNAME COUNTRY Model Idea Shape Flight1 Flight2 TOTAL

1 51 Jacomb John GBR Sub-Space 70 75 80 50 225

2 59 Helmert Michael GER Dart-Rocket 50 90 75 0 215

3 58 Büchl Jonas GER Tube-rocket 30 75 80 185

4 28 Jaromir Chalupa CZE CZE-1097 15 70 95 0 180

69 Kristjan Crnoja SLO S5-37.005 0

31 Matevsz Dyba POL 0

Fialkowsky Jakub POL 0

30 Szymon Byrtek POL 0

48 Zacharias Przemyslaw POL 0

FAI Jury: Scale judges Contest director:

Mr. Srdjan Pelagić, SRB, president Mr. Nikola Cvjetičanin, SRB, president Mr. Anton Šijanec, SLO

Mr. Jiři Tàborsky, CZE Mr. Andrej Vrbec, SLO, reserve Mr. Marjan Čuden, SLO, RSO

Mr. Jože Čuden, SLO Mr. Miodrag Čipčić, SRB Mr. Andrija Dučak, SRB, RSO deputy

MTSR na 1000%


